
MARINE EXCHANGE OF PUGET SOUND

TYPE COUNT   

TYPE COUNT BY DAY      R-2

MONTHLY STATUS REPORT
September 2017

AGENT AND FLAG COUNT      R-6

BERTH / ANCHOR ARRIVALS   

BERTH ARRIVAL SUMMARY   

   R-1

LAST PORT / NEXT PORT COUNT (DOMESTIC)   

LAST PORT / NEXT PORT COUNT (FOREIGN)   

   R-3

   R-4

   R-5A

   R-5B

©2017 Marine Exchange of Puget Sound



R-1

2015
VESSEL TYPE JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC TOTAL % ARR

BULK 31 27 39 24 22 21 11 17 18 37 28 22 297 11.57%

CONTAINER 78 70 77 89 92 84 81 83 80 81 85 85 985 38.39%

GENERAL 13 4 10 9 11 6 9 4 10 7 5 5 93 3.62%

OTHER 1 2 3 6 6 5 2 2 2 12 5 5 51 1.99%

PASSENGER 0 0 0 0 31 43 43 45 31 0 0 0 193 7.52%

RO/RO 7 11 9 11 12 9 11 9 11 12 8 9 119 4.64%

TANKER 32 28 28 27 25 29 27 30 27 31 26 35 345 13.45%

TUG 14 13 13 18 12 19 20 24 19 20 23 12 207 8.07%

VEHICLES 23 20 27 21 22 35 23 24 21 20 20 20 276 10.76%

TOTAL 199 175 206 205 233 251 227 238 219 220 200 193 2566

2016
VESSEL TYPE JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC TOTLAL % ARR

BULK 35 32 26 21 29 35 29 37 33 40 43 39 399 15.10%

CONTAINER 82 78 85 82 83 82 80 85 74 81 78 75 965 36.51%

GENERAL 8 5 7 4 8 5 8 8 6 4 6 5 74 2.80%

OTHER 0 0 2 0 4 5 2 3 5 1 3 2 27 1.02%

PASSENGER 0 0 0 1 32 42 49 42 33 4 0 0 203 7.68%

RO/RO 6 8 10 12 9 10 10 11 11 9 10 8 114 4.31%

TANKER 31 33 33 44 38 30 32 30 35 33 43 36 418 15.82%

TUG 19 11 12 17 17 17 17 15 16 17 16 18 192 7.26%

VEHICLES 19 21 24 20 19 23 21 20 20 18 23 23 251 9.50%

TOTAL 200 188 199 201 239 249 248 251 233 207 222 206 2643

DELTA 1 13 -7 -4 6 -2 21 13 14 -13 22 13 77

2017
VESSEL TYPE JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC TOAL % ARR

BULK 36 35 33 30 37 20 32 19 30 272 13.70%

CONTAINER 81 71 77 72 82 77 79 87 72 698 35.15%

GENERAL 6 5 9 5 9 5 8 9 7 63 3.17%

OTHER 1 3 1 5 9 6 2 5 5 37 1.86%

PASSENGER 2 36 44 50 42 41 215 10.83%

RO/RO 9 8 11 9 9 11 8 13 10 88 4.43%

TANKER 37 32 27 32 35 38 35 33 39 308 15.51%

TUG 9 6 11 10 13 17 16 15 14 111 5.59%

VEHICLES 23 22 26 19 19 19 23 23 20 194 9.77%

TOTAL 202 182 195 184 249 237 253 246 238 1986

DELTA 2 -6 -4 -17 10 -12 5 -5 5 -22

VESSEL ARRIVALS BY TYPE (PUGET SOUND / GRAYS HARBOR)
MARINE EXCHANGE OF PUGET SOUND

©2017 Marine Exchange of Puget Sound



R-2

PORT_ADA BULK CONTAINER GENERAL OTHER PASSENGER RO/RO TANKER TUG VEHICLES

Fri  9/1 2 2 2 1 2 1

Sat  9/2 1 2 4 1

Sun  9/3 1 3 1

Mon  9/4 1 2

Tue  9/5 1 4 1 2 1 2

Wed  9/6 1 6 1 1

Thu  9/7 1 2 1

Fri  9/8 1 4 1 2 2 2 1

Sat  9/9 2 2 3 1

Sun  9/10 2 3 2

Mon  9/11 1 1 2 1 2

Tue  9/12 2 5 1 1 1

Wed  9/13 5 1 2

Thu  9/14 1 1 2 1 1

Fri  9/15 2 4 1 2 1 3 1

Sat  9/16 1 1 1 3 1

Sun  9/17 1 2 1 3 3 2

Mon  9/18 2 1 2 1 1

Tue  9/19 1 6

Wed  9/20 1 4 1

Thu  9/21 2 1 1 3 1 1

Fri  9/22 2 3 1 1 1 1 1

Sat  9/23 1 1 3 1

Sun  9/24 2 3 1

Mon  9/25 1 1 1 2 3 1

Tue  9/26 1 3 1

Wed  9/27 2 5 1 1 1

Thu  9/28 1 1 1 1

Fri  9/29 3 1 1 1 1 1

Sat  9/30 1 3 3 2

Total 30 72 7 5 41 10 39 14 20

MARINE EXCHANGE OF PUGET SOUND

TYPE COUNT BY DAY

©2017 Marine Exchange of Puget Sound



R-3

PORT BULK CONTAINER GENERAL OTHER PASSENGER RO/RO TANKER TUG VEHICLES TOTAL

ABERDEEN 5 1 4 10

ANACORTES 1 1

BELLINGHAM 1 1 2

CHERRY POINT 18 6 24

EVERETT 1 2 3 6

FERNDALE 3 7 4 14

MARCH POINT 22 7 29

OLYMPIA 2 2

PORT ANGELES 2 1 3

SEATTLE 2 33 3 42 80

TACOMA 7 39 5 10 5 17 83

Total 22 74 9 5 42 10 48 23 21 254

PORT BULK CONTAINER GENERAL OTHER PASSENGER RO/RO TANKER TUG VEHICLES TOTAL

BELLINGHAM 1 1

FRIDAY HARBOR 1 1

MANCHESTER 1 1

MARCH POINT 12 5 17

PORT ANGELES 6 1 13 1 21

SANDY POINT 2 2

SEATTLE 4 1 1 1 7

TACOMA 8 2 10

VENDOVI ISLAND 1 16 5 22

WESTPORT 3 3

Total 25 1 0 1 2 0 42 12 2 85

MARINE EXCHANGE OF PUGET SOUND

BERTH ARRIVALS BY PORT

ANCHOR ARRIVALS BY PORT

©2017 Marine Exchange of Puget Sound



BERTH ARRIVAL SUMMARY

MARINE EXCHANGE OF PUGET SOUND R-4

BERTH ARRIVAL SUMMARY

PORT PIER / ANCHOR TYPE COUNT

ABERDEEN T-1 CHEMICAL TANKER 1

ABERDEEN T-2 BULK 5

ABERDEEN T-4 VEHICLES 1

ABERDEEN T-4A VEHICLES 2

ABERDEEN T-4B VEHICLES 1

ANACORTES PORT DOCK 2 GENERAL 1

BELLINGHAM ANCHOR BULK 1

BELLINGHAM COLD STORAGE REFRIGERATED 1

BELLINGHAM FAIRHAVEN TERM TUG/ATB 1

CHERRY POINT BP CHEMICAL TANKER 7

CHERRY POINT BP CRUDE TANKER 10

CHERRY POINT BP PRODUCT TANKER 1

CHERRY POINT BP TUG/ATB 6

EVERETT 3-NORTH BULK 1

EVERETT PACIFIC TERM CONTAINER 2

EVERETT PACIFIC TERM GENERAL 3

FERNDALE INTALCO BULK 3

FERNDALE INTALCO LIQUEFIED GAS 2

FERNDALE PHILLIPS CRUDE TANKER 4

FERNDALE PHILLIPS PRODUCT TANKER 1

FERNDALE PHILLIPS TUG/ATB 4

FRIDAY HARBOR ANCHOR PASSENGER 1

MANCHESTER ANCHOR CRUDE TANKER 1

MARCH POINT ANCHOR CHEMICAL TANKER 5

MARCH POINT ANCHOR CRUDE TANKER 5

MARCH POINT ANCHOR PRODUCT TANKER 1

MARCH POINT ANCHOR TANKER 1

MARCH POINT ANCHOR TUG/ATB 5

MARCH POINT SHELL CHEMICAL TANKER 3

MARCH POINT SHELL CRUDE TANKER 7

MARCH POINT SHELL PRODUCT TANKER 4

MARCH POINT SHELL TUG/ATB 6

MARCH POINT TESORO CHEMICAL TANKER 6

MARCH POINT TESORO CRUDE TANKER 1

MARCH POINT TESORO TANKER 1

MARCH POINT TESORO TUG/ATB 1

OLYMPIA PORT DOCK 3 BULK 2

PORT ANGELES 1-NORTH CABLE-LAYER 1

PORT ANGELES ANCHOR BULK 6

PORT ANGELES ANCHOR CHEMICAL TANKER 3

PORT ANGELES ANCHOR CRUDE TANKER 6

PORT ANGELES ANCHOR LIQUEFIED GAS 2

©2017 Marine Exchange of Puget Sound



BERTH ARRIVAL SUMMARY

PORT ANGELES ANCHOR PRODUCT TANKER 2

PORT ANGELES ANCHOR TUG 1

PORT ANGELES ANCHOR TUG/ATB 1

PORT ANGELES T PIER BULK 2

SANDY POINT ANCHOR BULK 2

SEATTLE 18-1 CONTAINER 3

SEATTLE 18-3 CONTAINER 10

SEATTLE 18-4 CONTAINER 4

SEATTLE 30-NORTH CONTAINER 8

SEATTLE 46 CONTAINER 8

SEATTLE 66-2 PASSENGER 10

SEATTLE 66-3 PASSENGER 1

SEATTLE 86 BULK 1

SEATTLE 90-7 FISHING 1

SEATTLE 91-E PASSENGER 15

SEATTLE 91-I PASSENGER 15

SEATTLE ANCHOR-EBE BULK 1

SEATTLE ANCHOR-EBE TUG/ATB 1

SEATTLE ANCHOR-EBW BULK 1

SEATTLE ANCHOR-EBW CONTAINER 1

SEATTLE ANCHOR-SCE BULK 2

SEATTLE ANCHOR-SCE PASSENGER 1

SEATTLE CALPORTLAND BULK 1

SEATTLE LAKE UNION TUG 1

SEATTLE LAKE UNION YACHT 1

SEATTLE VIGOR PASSENGER 1

TACOMA 3 CONTAINER 8

TACOMA 7-A VEHICLES 2

TACOMA 7-B GENERAL 1

TACOMA 7-B VEHICLES 2

TACOMA 7-D CONTAINER 7

TACOMA 7-D GENERAL 4

TACOMA ANCHOR BULK 8

TACOMA ANCHOR-QHBR VEHICLES 2

TACOMA APM CONTAINER 9

TACOMA BLAIR-A RO/RO 1

TACOMA BLAIR-A VEHICLES 7

TACOMA EAST BLAIR 1 VEHICLES 6

TACOMA GEORGIA PACIFIC BULK 1

TACOMA PCT-A CONTAINER 2

TACOMA PCT-A&B CONTAINER 4

TACOMA PCT-B CONTAINER 1

TACOMA SCHNITZER BULK 1

TACOMA TARGA TUG/ATB 5

TACOMA TEMCO BULK 4

TACOMA TOTE RO/RO 9

TACOMA WA UNITED 1 CONTAINER 4

©2017 Marine Exchange of Puget Sound



BERTH ARRIVAL SUMMARY

TACOMA WA UNITED 2 CONTAINER 4

TACOMA WEST HYLEBOS 2 BULK 1

VENDOVI ISLAND ANCHOR BULK 1

VENDOVI ISLAND ANCHOR CHEMICAL TANKER 3

VENDOVI ISLAND ANCHOR CRUDE TANKER 7

VENDOVI ISLAND ANCHOR LIQUEFIED GAS 1

VENDOVI ISLAND ANCHOR PRODUCT TANKER 5

VENDOVI ISLAND ANCHOR TUG/ATB 5

WESTPORT ANCHOR BULK 3

Total 339

©2017 Marine Exchange of Puget Sound



MARINE EXCHANGE OF PUGET SOUND R-5A

LAST / NEXT PORT COUNT (DOMESTIC)

LAST PORT
PORT STATE COUNT

ANCHORAGE AK 9

DUTCH HARBOR AK 5

KETCHIKAN AK 1

KODIAK AK 4

NIKISKI AK 3

VALDEZ AK 9

BENICIA CA 2

LONG BEACH CA 13

LOS ANGELES CA 1

MARTINEZ CA 5

OAKLAND CA 10

RICHMOND CA 4

SAN DIEGO CA 2

SAN FRANCISCO CA 3

HONOLULU HI 5

PORTLAND OR 12

LONGVIEW WA 1

PORT ANGELES WA 1

VANCOUVER WA WA 1

Total 91

NEXT PORT
PORT STATE COUNT

ANCHORAGE AK 18

DRIFT RIVER AK 1

JUNEAU AK 18

KETCHIKAN AK 12

SKAGWAY AK 1

VALDEZ AK 9

ANTIOCH CA 1

LONG BEACH CA 5

LOS ANGELES CA 2

MARTINEZ CA 4

OAKLAND CA 11

PORT HUENEME CA 1

RICHMOND CA 3

RODEO CA 1

SAN DIEGO CA 2

SAN FRANCISCO CA 9

HONOLULU HI 1

PEARL HARBOR HI 1

ASTORIA OR 4

PORTLAND OR 14

RAINIER OR 1

ABERDEEN WA 1

LONGVIEW WA 2

VANCOUVER WA WA 2

Total 124

©2017 Marine Exchange of Puget Sound



MARINE EXCHANGE OF PUGET SOUND R-5B

LAST PORT NEXT PORT
PORT COUNTRY COUNT PORT COUNTRY COUNT

BUNBURY AUS 1 NEW WESTMINSTER CAN  9

KITIMAT CAN  1 PRINCE RUPERT CAN  1

NEW WESTMINSTER CAN  5 VANCOUVER BC CAN  42

VANCOUVER BC CAN  32 VICTORIA CAN  1

VICTORIA CAN  38 CHINA CHN 1

BEILUN CHN 1 DALIAN CHN 4

DALIAN CHN 1 LANSHAN CHN 3

LONGKOU CHN 1 LIANYUNGANG CHN 1

NINGBO CHN 3 TAICANG CHN 1

SHANGHAI CHN 1 CHIBA JPN 1

TAICANG CHN 2 HIRO JPN 1

YANTIAN CHN 4 HITACHINAKA JPN 1

ZHOUSHAN CHN 1 JAPAN JPN 2

GAMAGORI JPN 1 TOKYO JPN 1

HACHINOHE JPN 1 TOMAKOMAI JPN 3

HAKATA JPN 1 YOKOHAMA JPN 6

HIROSHIMA JPN 1 BUSAN KOR 15

ISHINOMAKI JPN 1 INCHON KOR 1

JAPAN JPN 1 SOUTH KOREA KOR 1

KOBE JPN 1 LAZARO CARDENAS MEX 2

NAKANOSEKI JPN 1 AUCKLAND NZL 1

OITA JPN 1 FISHING GROUNDS OCEAN 1

SAKAIDE JPN 1 MANILA PHL 1

TOKYO JPN 8 SUBIC BAY PHL 1

TOMAKOMAI JPN 1 SINGAPORE SGP 2

YOKOHAMA JPN 2 KAOHSIUNG TWN 4

BUSAN KOR 11 Total 107

ULSAN KOR 4

YOSU KOR 2

GUAYMAS MEX 1

ROSARITO MEX 1

SAN MARCOS MEX 2

FISHING GROUNDS OCEAN 1

PANAMA CANAL PAN 4

PHILIPPINES PHL 1

KOZMINO RUS 1

NAKHODKA RUS 4

SINGAPORE SGP 2

TURKEY TUR 1

Total 147

LAST / NEXT PORT COUNT (FOREIGN)

©2017 Marine Exchange of Puget Sound



MARINE EXCHANGE OF PUGET SOUND R-6

AGENT COUNT FLAG COUNTRY COUNT

ACGI 8 ATG Antigua and Barbuda 2

ATC 4 BMU Bermuda 9

BLUEWATER 10 CYP Cyprus 2

COSCO 4 DIS Denmark Int'l Register 1

GENERAL 10 RIF France Int'l Register 2

HYUNDAI 8 DEU Germany 4

INCHCAPE 22 HKG Hong Kong 15

INTERCRUISES 32 IND India 1

INTEROCEAN 4 IMN Isle of Man 1

ISM 11 KOR Korea, Republic of (South) 2

KIRBY 4 LBR Liberia 12

MATSON 13 MLT Malta 10

NORTON LILLY 35 MHL Marshall Islands 12

OCEAN AGENCIES 8 NLD Netherlands 12

OWNER 1 PAN Panama 40

POLAR TANKERS 6 PRT Portugal 2

PREMIER 1 SGP Singapore 14

SMS INTERNATIONAL 9 SWE Sweden 2

SOUTHPORT 1 BHS The Bahamas 24

TALON 5 GBR United Kingdom 9

TOTEM 9 USA United States 61

TRANSMARINE 22 VUT Vanuatu 1

WESTERN OVERSEAS 5 Total 238

WILHELMSEN SHIP 6

Total 238

AGENT AND FLAG COUNT 

©2017 Marine Exchange of Puget Sound


